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CRN  Course Code Course Title Date Day IE?’;?iZTd Building Room Instructor Name
10150 AEF 131 1 Ancient Greek Language Course 13/05/2024 Monday 0830 1130 XQA02 112 X. Xpuodaveou
XQA02 113
11583 AEF 132 1 Texts of Ancient Philosophy 13/05/2024 Monday 1230 1530 NTEP EO010 A. Tsakmakis
10151 AEF 202 1 Intr.to Ancient Greek Rhetoric 21/05/2024 Tuesday 1630 1930 NTEP EB107 D. Kaltsas
10152 AEF 214 1 Greek Archaic Lyric Poetry 14/05/2024 Tuesday 1630 1930 XQA02 011 A. Tsakmakis
10153 AEF 217 1 Int. to th Ancient Greek Drama 15/05/2024 Wednesday 0830 1130 [ITEP EO010 E. Kyriakou
16837 AEF 258 1 Leadership&Morality inPlutarch 17/05/2024 Friday 1630 1930 XQA02 007 X. XpuodavBou
10149 AGL 369 1 Historical Linguistics Il 16/05/2024 Thursday 0830 1130 MTEP EB107 A. Nikolaev
10155 LAT 195 1 Latin Language Course 17/05/2024 Friday 1230 1530 MTEP E116 2. Kitoou
10430 LAT 195 2 Latin Language Course 17/05/2024 Friday 1230 1530 XQAO1 101 M. Neger
10156 LAT 274 1 Latin Historiography 23/05/2024 Thursday 0830 1130 MTEP EB107 M. AegBévin
11749 LAT 276 1 Vergil's Aeneid 22/05/2024 Wednesday 1630 1930 XQAO1 104 S. Tzounakas
16003 LAT 279 1 Roman Philosophy 25/05/2024 Saturday 1630 1930 NTEP EO010 I". BaoiAeiadng
16840 LAT 395 1 Horace's Carmina 20/05/2024 Monday 1230 1530 KENTP  A007 S. Tzounakas
16043 PHIL 102 1 Introd. to Ancient Modern Phil 23/05/2024 Thursday 1230 1530 XQAO1 002 I. Christodoulou
14895 PHIL 104 1 Introduction to Logic 21/05/2024 Tuesday 1630 1930 XQA02 013 D. Portides
14426 PHIL 105 1 Introduction to Ethics 24/05/2024 Friday 1230 1530 XQAO1 003 C. Kyriakou
16842 PHIL 211 1 Rationalism 16/05/2024 Thursday 1230 1530 XQAO1 002 I. Christodoulou
16843 PHIL 214 1 >toixeia Pihoocogiag Tou Kavt 13/05/2024 Monday 1630 1930 A. Vrahimis
16844 PHIL 228 1 didoco@ikd MNpofAnRuata 16/05/2024 Thursday 1630 1930 XQAO01 101 S. loannou
16845 PHIL 305 1 O¢uata diAocogiag T EmMoTANNG 23/05/2024 Thursday 0830 1130 XQAO01 006 D. Portides
16846 PHIL 311 1 O¢uara AIgONTIKAG 26/05/2024 Sunday 1630 1930 A. Vrahimis



